
Billing
Address

 1-3 patches: $8.00
4-13 patches: $11.00
 14 or more: $14.00

8.75%

1=$6.00          15-59=$16.00
2-6=$8.00        60 + =$20.00
7-14=$12.00               USPS

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

*Custom Patch  +  $5.00  X Quantity=

FINALISTS QTR-FINALS

SEMI-FINALS QUALIFIERS

CUSTOM

SPORT YEAR

(Check One) ParentCoachActivities DirectorAthletic Director

Email

Official CIF colors are Royal, Red and White

All CIF Orders Must be Paid In Full
 Purchase Orders can be submitted to begin

production, payment needed for delivery


	Page 1

