

Address

Signature_

OFFICIAL LICENSED



PATCH STYLE	TEXT		QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
Octagon CIF-SS 20 07 CHAMPION	□ SPORT		(1 - 5)	X \$20.00=	
			(6 - 12)	X \$19.00=	
	□ YEAR		(13 - 36)	X \$18.00=	
			(37 +)	X \$17.00=	
CIF-SS CHAMPIONS 2007	□ YEAR		(1 - 5)	X \$20.00=	
			(6 - 12)	X \$19.00=	
			(13 - 36)	X \$18.00=	
			(37 +)	X \$17.00=	
CIF-SS 20 07 PMALISTS	☐ FINALISTS ☐ QTR-FINALS ☐ QUALIFIERS		(1 - 5)	X \$20.00=	
			(6 - 12)	X \$19.00=	
	□ CUSTOM		(13 - 36)	X \$18.00=	
	□ SPORT □ YEAR		(37 +)	X \$17.00=	
Circle 20 0 07 SOUTHERN SECTION	□ SPORT		(1 - 5)	X \$20.00=	
			(6 - 12)	X \$19.00=	
			(13 - 36)	X \$18.00=	
отвых			(37 +)	X \$17.00=	
* Custom alterations: \$5.00 up-charge per patch	Scholar		(1 - 5)	X \$20.00=	
	CIF-SS UNITED IN YEA	AR	(6 - 12)	X \$19.00=	
	SCHOLAR ATHLETE		(13 - 36)	X \$18.00=	
			(37 +)	X \$17.00=	
Customer Name *Custom		Patch + \$5.00 X Quantity=			
School Name (Check One) Athletic Director Activities Director Coach Parent			Subtotal		
Address			Tax: 8.75% Shipping		
Address		Official CIF	al CIF colors are Royal, Red and White		
City and State Zip Code		All CIF Orders Must be Paid in Full Purchase Orders can be submitted to begin production, payment needed for delivery			
METHOD OF PAYMENT		SHIPPING FEES: 1=\$6.00		tom Jackets	
(Check One) Check Visa MasterCard Discover Billing Street # Zip Code Sec Code Expiriation Date Check One Check Visa MasterCard Discover JL Custom Jackets 7161 Old 215 Frontage Rd., Moreno Valley, CA 92553					



7161 Old 215 Frontage Rd., Moreno Valley, CA 92553 (951) 867-3200 / Fax (951) 867-3277 www.JLCustomJackets.com